littelfuse.com © 2015 Littelfuse POWR-GARD® Products
Rev: 050415
POWR-GARD® Blocks and Holders Datasheet
1 of 1
Terminal Information
TERMINAL
TYPE
WIRE

Midget Holders:	 BLF, BLN, BLS, FLM,
	 FLQ, KLK, KLKD, KLQ
Ordering Information (LFPSC Class CC and LFPSM Midget)
VOLTAGE AMPERE SCCR
Rating PO
LE
S
FUSE TYPE SERIES
NON-INDICATING INDICATING PACK
QUANTITYUL IEC UL IEC CATALOG NUM. ORDERING NUM. CATALOG NUM. ORDERING NUM.
600
Vac/dc — 30 A — 200 kA
1
Class CC
LFPSC LFPSC001 LFPSC0001Z LFPSC001ID LFPSC0001ZXID 12
2 LFPSC LFPSC002 LFPSC0002Z LFPSC002ID LFPSC0002ZXID 6
3 LFPSC LFPSC003 LFPSC0003Z LFPSC003ID LFPSC0003ZXID 4
4 LFPSC LFPSC004 LFPSC0004Z LFPSC004ID LFPSC0004ZXID 3
600
Vac/dc
690
Vac 30 A 32 A 100 kA
1
10x38mm
(Midget)
LFPSM LFPSM001 LFPSM0001Z LFPSM001ID LFPSM0001ZXID 12
2 LFPSM LFPSM002 LFPSM0002Z LFPSM002ID LFPSM0002ZXID 6
3 LFPSM LFPSM003 LFPSM0003Z LFPSM003ID LFPSM0003ZXID 4
4 LFPSM LFPSM004 LFPSM0004Z LFPSM004ID LFPSM0004ZXID 3
Connector Pincer
Handle Pin
Multi-Pole Assembly Kits
PO